Al

11

A2

11

A3

11

C1

11

Cc2

C3

FRIDAY

A3 VS A2

SATURDAY

Al VS A3

C1

Al

c2

C1

VS

VS

VS

VS

C3

A2

C3

c2

2005 AAU BOYS BASKETBALL SUPER REGIONAL
Juniors/11th Grade

Pool A
NFBC Jax Jazz
Atlanta Magic

Team Champion Wildcats

Pool C
Force
Team NW Fl Sharks

Tallahassee Bulls

Time Site Results
8:45PM 5 62 46
Time Site Results
8:15AM 2 61 62
9:45AM 1 66 37
12:15PM 2 74 68
12:15PM 1 58 65
2:45PM 2 79 48

11

11

11

11

Bl

D1

B2

B3

D2

D3

SATURDAY

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

B3

D3

Bl

B2

D1

D2

Bl

B2

B3

D1

D2

D3

Pool B

Orlando Heat

Jax Knicks

Tampa Fastbreak

Pool D

Lee Bulls

Reaching Your Gods, Inc.

Tallahassee Wildcats

Time

9:45AM

11:00AM

1:30PM

4:00PM

1:30PM

4:00PM

Site

2

1

Results
56 87
60 53
61 57
75 38
68 69
15 0




Team Wildcats

Team Wildcats

Pool A - 1st
Lee Bulls Team Wildcats
Pool D - 2nd SITE #-1 - 9:00PM
Saturday
GAME 25 GAME ZLee Bulls
SITE#-1 - 6:30PM
Saturday
Orl Heat SITE #4 - 9:45AM
Pool B - 3rd SUNDAY
GAME 33
Fastbreak
Pool B - 1st
Jazz Jazz
Pool A - 2nd SITE #2 - 7:45PM
GAME 26 Saturday
GAME (Jazz
SITE #-1 - 5:15PM
Saturday
Sharks
Pool C - 3rd
Force
Pool C - 1st
Jax Knicks Atl Magic
Pool B - 2nd SITE #-2 - 9:00PM
GAME 27 Saturday
GAME ! Atlanta Magic

SITE #-2 - 6:30PM
Saturday
Atlanta Magic

Pool A - 3rd

Tall Bulls

Pool C - 2nd
GAME 28

SITE #-1 - 7:45PM
Saturday
RYG

SITE #4 - 11:00AM
SUNDAY
GAME 34

Tallahassee Wildcats

Pool D - 1st

SITE #-6 - 8:30AM
SUNDAY

GAME {RYG, Inc

SITE # 6 - 2:45PM
GAME 35

Tallahassee Wildcats

Tallahassee Wildcats

Pool D - 3rd

Jazz

Tallahassee Wildcats

Loser of 33

SITE #-4 - 1:30PM
Sunday
Magic

Jazz
3rd Place

Loser or 34
Force

1 FSU Practice Facilty

2 FSU Practice Facilty

3 Rickards High School

4 Deerlake Middle School
5 Godby High School

6 Florida A&M University
7 Cobb Middle School

5th Place

SITE #-4 - 12:15PM
Sunday
Fastbreak

Force
5th Place

6th Place

Winner



