2005 AAU BOYS BASKETBALL SUPER REGIONAL Juniors/11th Grade

w	L	Pool A			L	Pool E	Pool B			
1	1 A1	NFBC Jax Jazz			11 E	31 Orlando H	Orlando Heat			
	11 A2	Atlanta Magic			1 8	32 Jax Knick	Jax Knicks			
11	A3	A3 Team Champion Wildcats			E	33 Tampa F	Tampa Fastbreak			
w	w_∟Pool C			W L Pool D						
11	C1	Force			1 [D1 Lee Bulls	Lee Bulls			
	11 C2	Team NW FI Sharks			11	02 Reaching	Reaching Your Gods, Inc.			
1	1 C3	Tallahassee Bu	lls	11		03 Tallahass	Tallahassee Wildcats			
FRIDAY A3 VS A2		TimeSite8:45PM5	Results6246							
SATURDAY		Time Site	Results	SATURDAY		Time	Site	Results		
A1	VS A3	8:15AM 2	61 62	B1 VS	B3	9:45AM	2	56	87	
C1	VS C3	9:45AM 1	66 37	D1 VS	5 D3	11:00AM	1	60	53	
A1	VS A2	12:15PM 2	74 68	B2 VS B3 VS		1:30PM 4:00PM	2 1	61 75	57 38	
C2	VS C3	12:15PM 1	58 65	D2 VS	5 D1	1:30PM	1	68	69	
C1	VS C2	2:45PM 2	79 48	D3 VS	5 D2	4:00PM	7	15	0	

